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The menu of Venito's Pizza from Nashville includes 106 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $14.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Maci Hayes likes about Venito's
Pizza:

We traveled 10hrs to get to our hotel here in Nashville. We got in pretty late and needed to get some dinner and
a lot of places were closed. So glad we came across this place! We ordered the house pizza, meatball pizza, and
the cheesey bread. Very good and tasty! The prices seemed very reasonable to us and the people working were
friendly.*meatball pizza pictured :P read more. What Cheyanne Sipes doesn't like about Venito's Pizza:
now Sicilian pizza. pizza and pasta were very good. but the name has changed in Sicilian pizza and pasta. one
of the few places that are open at the weekend in the inner city, unless they are in the main bar. note his most
delivery, but there are seats, only not be surprised when nobody else is there. read more. If you feel like afters,
you should visit Venito's Pizza because they have tasty desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you,
For a snack, the delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable. Moreover, awaiting for you is
original Italian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the

delicate pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an original manner.
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Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

n I ﬂ sm ® lolool

FRIKADELLE

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Soft drinkis
JUICE
Pizzarolls
CHEESY BREAD

Water

SODA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Soups and Salads

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD

Calzone (pizza wrap)

PEPPERONI CALZONE

$9.0

$12.0

$9.0

$4.0

$10.0

$12.0

Add-Ons

RANCH

Calzones and Tolls

SPINACH CALZONE

Pizzas & Calzones

MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE

$12.0

$12.0

Drinks

DRINKS

CHEESECAKE

Specialty Meat Pizzas

CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA (MEDIUM

12 $16.0

Side Orders &Eamp;amp;
Etras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $10.0

Uncategorized

CHICKEN RANCH CALZONE $12.0
()

fippetizers

CHEESE STICKS $9.0

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $12.0

TENDERS ]

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO
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THE VEGGIE

Starters & Salads

WINGS
FRENCH FRIES

Popular Ttems

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (SMALL
10’

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (X-
LARGE 16

festaurant Category

BBQ
ITALIAN

Calzones

CHEESEBURGER CALZONE
THE AZ CALZONE
HAWAIIAN CALZONE

Traditional

CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (LARGE
14

CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (SMALL
10

CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (X-LARGE
16

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

$10.0
$6.0

$10.0

$16.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$19.0

$12.0

$23.0

$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$4.0

Calzone

CHICKEN CALZONE
HOUSE CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE
CALZONE

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

BREAD

SALAD

PASTA

DESSERTS

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

CHEESE

BANANA

ACEITUNAS

PESTO

SPINAT

Slice of Heaven's Speci

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
(LARGE 14

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
(LARGE 14

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (LARGE
14

VEGETARIAN PIZZA (X-LARGE 16
HAWAIIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (X-
LARGE 16

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$23.0
$16.0

$22.0
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BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
(MEDIUM 12

HAWAIIAN PIZZA (X-LARGE 16
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12

[ ] (]
Specialty Pizza
HOUSE PIZZA (LARGE 14

VENITO'S PIZZA (LARGE 14

CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (LARGE
14

HOUSE PIZZA (MEDIUM 12
HOUSE PIZZA (SMALL 10
VENITO'S PIZZA (SMALL 10
VENITO'S PIZZA (X-LARGE 16
HOUSE PIZZA (X-LARGE 16

CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (MEDIUM
12

CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (SMALL
10

CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (MEDIUM
12

CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (X-
LARGE 16

CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (SMALL
10

CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (LARGE
14

VENITO'S PIZZA (MEDIUM 12
MEATBALL PIZZA (SMALL 10
MEATBALL PIZZA (X-LARGE 16
MEATBALL PIZZA (LARGE 14
MEATBALL PIZZA (MEDIUM 12

CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (X-LARGE
16

$16.0

$22.0
$16.0

$19.0
$19.0

$19.0

$16.0
$12.0
$12.0
$23.0
$22.0

$16.0

$11.0

$16.0

$22.0

$12.0

$19.0

$16.0
$11.0
$22.0
$19.0
$16.0

$23.0

(]
Pizza

~®=- LARGE 2 TOPPINGS
s,
& "L BUILD YOUR OWN
; " PIZZA (LARGE 14

BUILD YOUR OWN
PI1ZZA (MEDIUM 12

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA (MEDIUM 12
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (LARGE 14

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA (X-LARGE
16

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (SMALL 10
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (SMALL 10
MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA (LARGE 14
SPINACH PIZZA (SMALL 10
SPINACH PIZZA (X-LARGE 16
SPINACH PIZZA (MEDIUM 12
SPINACH PIZZA (LARGE 14
MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA (SMALL 10

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (SMALL
10

HAWAIIAN PIZZA (SMALL 10
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (X-LARGE 16
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12

CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (MEDIUM
12

CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA (SMALL 10

CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA (X-LARGE
16

CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA (LARGE 14

$16.0

$15.0

$13.0

$16.0
$19.0

$23.0

$12.0
$12.0
$19.0
$11.0
$22.0
$16.0
$19.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$22.0
$16.0

$16.0
$12.0
$22.0

$19.0
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CHICKEN PESTO CALZONE $12.0
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Yenito s Pizza

4663 Trousdale Dr, Nashville, TN
37204, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-00:40
Tuesday 10:00-00:40
Wednesday 10:00-00:40
Thursday 10:00-00:40
Friday 10:00-00:40
Saturday 10:00-00:40
Sunday 10:00-00:40
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