





https://menulist.menu 4663 Trousdale Dr, Nashville, TN 37204, United States (+1)6153337778,(+1)59166069

The menu of Venito's Pizza from Nashville includes 106 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$14.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Maci Hayes likes about Venito's Pizza:

We traveled 10hrs to get to our hotel here in Nashville. We got in pretty late and needed to get some dinner and a lot of places were closed. So glad we came across this place! We ordered the house pizza, meatball pizza, and the cheesey bread. Very good and tasty! The prices seemed very reasonable to us and the people working were friendly.\*meatball pizza pictured: P read more. What Cheyanne Sipes doesn't like about Venito's Pizza: now Sicilian pizza. pizza and pasta were very good. but the name has changed in Sicilian pizza and pasta. one of the few places that are open at the weekend in the inner city, unless they are in the main bar. note his most delivery, but there are seats, only not be surprised when nobody else is there. read more. If you feel like afters, you should visit Venito's Pizza because they have tasty desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, For a snack, the delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable. Moreover, awaiting for you is original Italian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an original manner.

Calzone (pizza wrap)

**PEPPERONI CALZONE** 

a supplied
1

			The state of
Non alcoholic drinks		Add-Ons	
WATER		RANCH	
Snacks		Calzones and Rolls	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	SPINACH CALZONE	\$12.0
Chicken		Pizzas & Calzones	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0	MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE	\$12.0
Deutsche Spezialitäten		Drinks	
FRIKADELLE		DRINKS	
Indian		<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE		CHEESECAKE	
Soft drinks		Specialty Meat Pizzas	
JUICE		CHICKEN PESTO PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0
Pizza rolls		Side Orders & amp;amp;	
CHEESY BREAD	\$9.0	Extras	
Water		CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$10.0
SODA	\$4.0	Uncategorized	
Hot drinks		CHICKEN RANCH CALZONE	\$12.0
TEA		Appetizers	
Soups and Salads		CHEESE STICKS	\$9.0
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.0
		TEMPERS	

\$12.0

Sandwiches

**CHICKEN PESTO** 

**SIDE SALAD** 

Se Street Self
4200

				A STATE OF THE STA
THE VEGGIE		Calzone		
01. 1 0 0.1. 1.		CHICKEN (	CALZONE	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		HOUSE CA	LZONE	\$12.0
WINGS	\$10.0	VEGGIE CA	ALZONE	\$12.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	CALZONE		
Popular Items		These ty	pes of dishes are	
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (SMALL 10'	\$10.0	being se		
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (X-		PIZZA		
LARGE 16	\$16.0	BREAD		
		SALAD		
Restaurant Category		PASTA		
BBQ		DESSERTS	3	
ITALIAN		_		
0.1		Dishes of	ure prepared with	
Calzones		CHICKEN		
CHEESEBURGER CALZONE	\$12.0	CHEESE		
THE AZ CALZONE	\$12.0	BANANA		
HAWAIIAN CALZONE	\$12.0	ACEITUNA	S	
~ 10.0 I		PESTO		
Traditional		SPINAT		
CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0	Slice of	Heaven's Specialt	
CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$12.0	Pizzas	псивать оросии	7
CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$23.0		VEGETARIAN PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0
Salads			HAWAIIAN PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0	BUFFALO (	CHICKEN PIZZA (LARGE	\$19.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0		AN PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$23.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0		PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0

\$4.0

**BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (X-**

**LARGE 16** 

\$22.0

	3 Norman St
-	1

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0	Pizza		
HAWAIIAN PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$22.0		LARGE 2 TOPPINGS	\$16.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0	7	BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$15.0
Specialty Pizza			BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$13.0
HOUSE PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0	MEAT LOV	ER'S PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0
VENITO'S PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0	BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0
CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0	MEAT LOV 16	ER'S PIZZA (X-LARGE	\$23.0
HOUSE PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0	BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$12.0
HOUSE PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$12.0	VEGETARI	AN PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$12.0
VENITO'S PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$12.0	MEAT LOV	ER'S PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0
VENITO'S PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$23.0	SPINACH I	PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$11.0
HOUSE PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$22.0	SPINACH I	PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$22.0
CHICKEN BANCH BIZZA (MEDILIM	\$16.0	SPINACH PIZZA (MEDIUM 12 \$16.0		
		SPINACH I	PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0
CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$11.0	MEAT LOV	ER'S PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$11.0
CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0	BUFFALO 10	CHICKEN PIZZA (SMALL	\$11.0
CHEESE LOVER'S PIZZA (X-		HAWAIIAN	PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$11.0
LARGE 16	\$22.0	BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$22.0
CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (SMALL	\$12.0	BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0
10 CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (LARGE		CHEESEBI 12	JRGER PIZZA (MEDIUM	\$16.0
14	\$19.0	CHICKEN I	PESTO PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$12.0
VENITO'S PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0		PESTO PIZZA (X-LARGE	
MEATBALL PIZZA (SMALL 10	\$11.0	16		\$22.0
MEATBALL PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$22.0	CHICKEN I	PESTO PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0
MEATBALL PIZZA (LARGE 14	\$19.0			
MEATBALL PIZZA (MEDIUM 12	\$16.0			
CHEESEBURGER PIZZA (X-LARGE 16	\$23.0			



CHICKEN PESTO CALZONE

\$12.0



#### Venito's Pizza

4663 Trousdale Dr, Nashville, TN 37204, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-00:40 Tuesday 10:00-00:40 Wednesday 10:00-00:40 Thursday 10:00-00:40 Friday 10:00-00:40 Saturday 10:00-00:40 Sunday 10:00-00:40